:H \$40.00 0979

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM299885

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Maxrad, Inc.		12/13/2004	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PCTEL Antenna Products Group, Inc.
Street Address:	471 Brighton Drive
City:	Bloomingdlae
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60108
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: ILLINOIS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0979832	AS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3126551501

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

Email: pto-chi@huschblackwell.com

Correspondent Name: Amy L. Hammer

Address Line 1: 120 S. Riverside Plaza

Address Line 2: 22nd Floor

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	9467-117402
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Amy L. Hammer
SIGNATURE:	/alh/
DATE SIGNED:	04/01/2014

Total Attachments: 3

source=Name Change (Maxrad to PCTEL Antenna Products Group)#page1.tif source=Name Change (Maxrad to PCTEL Antenna Products Group)#page2.tif source=Name Change (Maxrad to PCTEL Antenna Products Group)#page3.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 005248 FRAME: 0559

900284724

FORM BCA 10.30 (rev. Dec. 2003) ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT Business Corporation Act

Jasse While, Sacretary of State Department of Business Services Springfield, IL 62756 Telephone (217) 782-1832 http://www.cyberdrivellinols.com

DEC 14 2004

JESSE WHITE SECRETARY OF STATE

Remit payment in the form of a check or money order payable to the Secretary of State.

LOS - HANG CT System Chile



Doc#: 0435227073 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 12/17/2004 12:31 PM Pg: 1 of 3

			Flie#	<u> 149-307-9</u>	>	Filing Fee: \$50.00	List Williams
_		Submit in duplicate -		r Print clearly in black hi	k	Do not write above this the	Approved:
1		CORPORATE NAME:	MAXRAD,	INC.		, = -7,2	
2.	. I V	MANNER OF ADOPTION O	F AMENDME	NT-			(Nois 1)
		The following amendment	of the Articles	of Incorporation is			
		2004 in the manner in	dicated below	/ PY" ann hav ante	re accobrad of	n <u>December 13</u> (Monah & C	Javi
		By a majority of the incorporate have been elected:	rators, provided	no directors were n	ramed in the	articles of incorporation	and no directors
	Г	•					
	_	By a majority of the board of as of the time of adoption of	i directors, in a f this amandmi	ccordance with Sec ant;	:ion 10,10, 인	ne corporation having in	ssued no shares
		By a majority of the board of	directors is see				(Note 2)
	_	By a majority of the board of action not being required for	the adoption of	of the amendment;	on 10.16, sha	res having been Issued	but shareholden
		By the shareholders, in acc adopted and submitted to the	ordanca with s	ertion 10.20 a.m.	and the state of t		(Note 3)
		adopted and submitted to the votes required by statute and	e shareholders d by the article	At a meeting of all so of incorporation w	solution of the hareholders, vere voted in	e description of disectors had easied each manner of the contract of the amendment of the contract of the cont	iving been duly num number of ent:
		By the shareholders in arms	danna will a				(Note 4)
		By the shareholders, in according adopted and submitted to duly adopted and submitted to less than the minimum numbhave not consented in writing	0 P m 8 1 m d m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m	1 44	THE GOIL GUARA	ארושת בעוצ ענו עטוועוף ויס	ns having been ders having not areholders who
	X	By the shareholders in accom	ب جائد محجما				(Notes 4 & 5)
		duly adopted and submitted a subtiled to vote on this amend	n the sharehol ment.	dera. A consent in	writing has	of the board of director	need galved a srebioders
3.		FOF AMENDMENT:				•	(Note 5)
;	3 ,	When amendment effects a amendments,	name change,	insert the new co	orporate nam	re below. Use Page 2	for all other
	,	Article i: The name of the con	poration is:			Co	
	~ <u></u>	PCTEL	Antenna	Products G	roup, I	inc.	
			(N	EW NAME)		The sandy of the property of	المراس مراس والأورا
-173.	13	All c	langes other th	ian name, include ((over)	on page 2	MOX	A Spa

TRADEMARK REEL: 005248 FRAME: 0560

Text of Amendment

b. (If amendment effects the corporate purpose, the amended purpose is required to be set forth in its entirety. If there is not sufficient space to do so, add one or more sheets of this size.)

Page 2

•	no manner. If not set f				1. 199
	or a reduction of the no	orth in Article 3b, in which any mber of authorized shares of a	exchange, reclassification or communication of communications and the summary of	ancellation of lasued si	ares,
	provided for or effected	by this amendment, is as folio	my class below the number of tws: (If not applicable, insert to	issueu shares oi that≀ Voʻchance")	₩88 //
		a management	In the observation of mach	attailed /	
		No change		,	15° 5° 61° 26° 5° 61°
_	And more and a second				
•	capital (Paid-in capital i	et forth lin Arlicie 3b, in which s oplaces the terms Stated Cap (if not applicable, insart "No ci	ital and Paid-in Surplus and i	nge in the emount of p siequal to the total of	aid In these
		No change	•	٠,,,	7, 13,
				•	7.5° (5°) (10°) (10°)
	(b) The emount of paid-in to the total of these acco (Note 6)	capital (Paid-in Capital replace unts) as changed by this amen	s the terms Stated Capital and idment is as follows: (if not app	Paid-in Surplus and is olicable, insert "No chair	equal rgu/)
		No change			
			Before Amendment	After Amendment	
		Pald-in Capital	•	,	二是您
		i midali Anhimi	Ψ	, *	3.5.59
Dated	December 14	SHON (YOB)	(Exact Name of Corpora		on)
	(Any Authorize	ed Officer's Signature)			" 7 3
Varda	A. Goldman, V	P and Secretary			· (1)
	(Type or Pr	int Name and Title)			1 1 1 1
If ame or prin	ndment is authorized purs t name and title.	tuant to Section 10,10 by the in	componators, the incorporators	must sign below, and t	Atra
		OR			
			•	•	^0.3
ica-					100
if ame directo	ndment is authorized by t	he directors pursuant to Section	10.10 and there are no offic	ers, then a majority of	the
aliació	is of such directors as m	ay no designated by the boam	i, must sign below, and type o	right name and tille.	the.
diacth	is of such directors as m	ay no designated by the boam	i, must sign below, and type o	right name and tille.	the.
The un	is of such directors as m	he directors pursuant to Section ay he designated by the board the penalties of perjury, that the	i, must sign below, and type o	right name and tille.	#ie
diacth	dersigned affirms, under	ay ne designated by the board	i, must sign below, and type o	right name and tille.	the
The un	is of such directors as m	ay no designated by the board	d, must sign below, and type o	r print name and tille.	
The un	dersigned affirms, under	ay ne designated by the board	i, must sign below, and type o	r print name and tille.	the state of the s
The un	dersigned affirms, under	ay ne designated by the board	d, must sign below, and type o	r print name and tille.	#13
The un	dersigned affirms, under	ay ne designated by the board	d, must sign below, and type o	r print name and tille.	
The un	dersigned affirms, under	ay ne designated by the board	d, must sign below, and type o	r print name and tille.	#16 A 10 A
The un	dersigned affirms, under	ay ne designated by the board	d, must sign below, and type o	r print name and tille.	
The un	dersigned affirms, under	ay ne designated by the board	d, must sign below, and type o	r print name and tille.	
The un	dersigned affirms, under	ay ne designated by the board the penalties of perjury, that the penalties of penjury, the penjury of penjury, the penjury of penju	d, must sign below, and type o	r print name and tille.	***************************************
The un	dersigned affirms, under (Month & Da	ay ne designated by the board	d, must sign below, and type o	r print name and tille.	

RECORDED: 04/01/2014

REEL: 005248 FRAME: 0562

TRADEMARK